

Selfridges Selection Champagne Diptyque Gift box

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection Esprit Brut champagne NV

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

Selfridges Selection 9 Sugar-Dusted Milk Chocolate Truffles with Marc de Champagne Ganache 95g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (66%) (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier:**Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Marc de Champagne (3.7%), Butter (**Milk**), Cocoa Butter, Icing Sugar; Humectant: Sorbitol; Preservative: Sorbic Acid.

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in bold

Contains Alcohol

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2138/513

Fat (g) 34.1

of which Saturates (g) 21.4

Carbohydrate (g) 42.8

of which Sugars (g) 39.5

Fibre (g) 1.3

Protein (g) 5.1

Salt (g) 0.16

Typical Values Per Piece (11g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 235/56
Fat (g) 3.8
of which Saturates (g) 2.4
Carbohydrate (g) 4.7
of which Sugars (g) 4.3
Fibre (g) 0.1
Protein (g) 0.6
Salt (g) 0.02

Contains 9 pieces

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Avoid sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com